
Date (Week 2) 9.00 am Start Duration
Total No of 

Students
1.00 pm Start Duration

Total No of 

Students

Mon 11th December English Language 1 hr 45 155 Biology  Paper 1 - Tri +Sep (F+H) 1 hr 15/1 hr 45 155

Tues 12th December French L&R (F+H) 1 hr 20/1 hr 45 140 Religious Studies Paper 1 1 hr 45 155

Drama 1hr 45 21

Design Technology 1hr 45 31

Further Maths  Paper 1 1hr 45 10

Thurs 14th December Chemistry  Paper 1 - Tri + Sep (F+H) 1 hr 15/1 hr 45 155 History - Paper 1  55 mins 72

Fri 15th December

Date (Week 1) 9.00 am Start Duration
Total No of 

Students
1.00 pm Start Duration

Total No of 

Students

Mon 1st January

Tues 2nd January

Wed 3rd January Maths - Paper 2 (F+H) 1 hr 30 150

Textiles NEA Assignment Paper Release Period 3 Only 18

Food Prep and Nutrition 1 hr 45 37 Computer Science  Paper 1 1 hr 45 7

Statistics 1 1 hr 45 15 Sociology 1 1 hr 45 30

Art  NEA Assignment Paper Release Period 3 Only 29 PE Paper 1 1 hr 30 26

Fri 5th January English Literature 1 hr 45 155 French Writing (F+H) 1hr 20/1hr 10 140

Date (Week 2) 9.00 am Start Duration
Total No of 

Students
1.00 pm Start Duration

Total No of 

Students

Mon 8th January Maths Paper 3 (F+H) 1 hr 30 150 History  Paper 2 1 hr 20 72

Tues 9th January
Functional Skills English  Reading  

(Year 10) - AQA  Public Examination
1 hr 19 Geography - Paper 2 1 hr 91

Statistics Paper 2 1 hr 45 15

Dance 1 hr 30 4

Computer Science  Paper 2 1hr 45 7

Further Maths Paper 2 1hr 45 10

Sociology  Paper 2 50 mins 28

PE Paper 2 1 hr 15 26

Sociology  Paper 2 (2 x Clash Pupils) 50 mins 2

Music 1 hr 30 6

Mon 15th January Drama - Component 2 Performance

Tues 16th January Textiles Practical Mock Exam

Wed 17th January Textiles Practical Mock Exam

Thurs 18th January Art Practical Mock Exam

Fri 19th January Art Practical Mock Exam

French Speaking Mocks

Mon 30th October Pupils Allocated Time Slot

Tues 1st November Pupils Allocated Time Slot

Wed 2nd November Pupils Allocated Time Slot

Thurs 3rd November Pupils Allocated Time Slot

Fri 4th November Pupils Allocated Time Slot

ALL DAY

Religious Studies Paper 2 50 mins 155

ALL DAY

Fri 12th January

Week Commencing 15th January 2024

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

Thurs 11th January

Thurs 4th January

Week Commencing 8th January 2024

Wed 10th January Physics  Paper 1 - Tri + Sep (F+H) 1 hr 15/1 hr 45 155

Geography - Paper 1 1 hr 30 91

NON PUPIL DAY

Chulmleigh Community College

Year 11  Mock Exam Timetable 

December 2023/January 2024

Week Commencing 11th December 2023

Wed 13th December Maths Paper 1 (F + H) 1 hr 15/1 hr 45 150

LAST DAY OF TERM - NO EXAMS

Week Commencing 2nd January 2024

BANK HOLIDAY


